
Event Category Award First Score
Skeet Event Champion JACK GERSTENBERG(Junior) #40 98
Skeet Runner-up ALEX PETTY(Sub Junior) #98 98
Skeet Third EATHAN BOYER(Junior) #224 97
Skeet Pre-Sub Champion ISAIAH WEAKLEY(Pre Sub) #155 92
Skeet Pre-Sub Runner-up JACKSON HUSER(Pre Sub) #203 92
Skeet Pre-Sub 3rd CAREY GARRISON(Pre Sub) #96 90
Skeet Pre-Sub 4th CARSON DEVERS(Pre Sub) #205 80
Skeet Pre-Sub 5th NOAH GERNT(Pre Sub) #53 80
Skeet Pre-Sub 6th LOGAN MARR(Pre Sub) #118 75
Skeet Pre-Sub 7th MORGAN BAKER(Pre Sub) #137 70
Skeet Pre-Sub 8th BENJAMIN WARWICK(Pre Sub) #120 70
Skeet Pre-Sub 9th JUSTIN PAUL(Pre Sub) #124 68
Skeet Pre-Sub 10th TY LEACH(Pre Sub) #116 67
Skeet Lady Pre-Sub Champion CAREY GARRISON(Pre Sub) #96 90
Skeet Sub-Junior Champion JAYDON BILES(Sub Junior) #10 97
Skeet Sub-Junior Runner-up JOHN SPENCE(Sub Junior) #65 95
Skeet Sub-Junior 3rd AIDAN KURRUS(Sub Junior) #113 94
Skeet Sub-Junior 4th JACOB HUMPHREY(Junior) #219 94
Skeet Sub-Junior 5th THOMAS KEESHAN(Sub Junior) #11 93
Skeet Sub-Junior 6th CLAY LAUGHLIN(Sub Junior) #258 92
Skeet Sub-Junior 7th DANIEL LEWIS(Sub Junior) #246 91
Skeet Sub-Junior 8th MACI GERNT(Sub Junior) #88 91
Skeet Sub-Junior 9th JADE BRIDGES(Sub Junior) #122 88
Skeet Sub-Junior 10th CAMERON BEINE(Sub Junior) #103 87
Skeet  Lady Sub-Junior Champion MACI GERNT(Sub Junior) #88 91
Skeet  Junior Champion TYLER THOMAS(Junior) #31 97
Skeet  Junior Runner-up SETH RATLIFF(Junior) #190 97
Skeet  Junior 3rd TREY JOHNSON(Junior) #198 97
Skeet  Junior 4th NOLAN SUTHOFF(Junior) #49 96
Skeet  Junior 5th CHARLIE VICKREY(Junior) #191 96
Skeet  Junior 6th CORBIN MOORE(Junior) #82 96
Skeet  Junior 7th AARON CONRAD(Junior) #277 95
Skeet  Junior 8th OLIVIA STECKER(Junior) #89 95
Skeet  Junior 9th TAYLOR WEBB(Junior) #85 95
Skeet  Junior 10th DALTON PYATT(Junior) #33 95
Skeet  Lady Junior Champion OLIVIA STECKER(Junior) #89 95
Skeet  Junior Gold Champion BEN MOYER(Junior Gold) #267 97
Skeet  Junior Gold Runner-up ELLIE WINDER(Junior Gold) #255 97
Skeet  Junior Gold 3rd PATRICK HOPSON(Junior Gold) #222 95
Skeet  Junior Gold 4th CECILIA YOUNG(Junior Gold) #223 93
Skeet  Junior Gold 5th DALTON LAMONS(Junior Gold) #46 93
Skeet  Junior Gold 6th ANDREW RUTT(Junior Gold) #226 93
Skeet  Junior Gold 7th HUNTER FLETCHER(Junior Gold) #274 92
Skeet  Junior Gold 8th CARLOS GARCIA(Junior Gold) #256 92
Skeet  Junior Gold 9th JACOB BEERMAN(Junior Gold) #92 91
Skeet  Junior Gold 10th SCOTT HICKS(Junior Gold) #276 90
Skeet  Lady Junior Gold Champion ELLIE WINDER(Junior Gold) #255 97

2017 AIM Skeet Individual Awards



Event Category Award Team First Last Score
Skeet Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS BENJAMIN WARWICK 70
Skeet Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS JUSTIN PAUL 68
Skeet Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS TY LEACH 67
Skeet Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS GAVIN RYNDERS 66
Skeet Pre-Sub Team Champion Total: Total: 271
Skeet Sub-Junior Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS ORANGE CAMERON BEINE 87
Skeet Sub-Junior Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS ORANGE KYLE RYBAK 85
Skeet Sub-Junior Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS ORANGE GRANT WEILER 76
Skeet Sub-Junior Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS ORANGE ROBERT BIRA 71
Skeet Sub-Junior Team Champion Total: 319
Skeet Sub-Junior Team RU ECTM ELIJAH MCGAHA 83
Skeet Sub-Junior Team RU ECTM MASON BOOTH 80
Skeet Sub-Junior Team RU ECTM CAMERON DURRETT 79
Skeet Sub-Junior Team RU ECTM THOMAS DURRETT 73
Skeet Sub-Junior Team RU Total: 315
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 3rd PJGC JACKSON HUSER 92
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 3rd PJGC CARSON DEVERS 80
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 3rd PJGC Paxton Maness 78
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 3rd PJGC GREYSON HAWKINS 58
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 3rd Total: 308
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 4th CCYSS ALEX PETTY 98
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 4th CCYSS NOAH GERNT 80
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 4th CCYSS ISAAC SHERRILL 63
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 4th CCYSS Dyson Remling 57
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 4th Total: 298
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 5th AWRSC IA1 BEN SIMPSON 81
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 5th AWRSC IA1 CLINTON MUELLER 73
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 5th AWRSC IA1 Ethan Eichoff 66
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 5th AWRSC IA1 Ryan Eichoff 61
Skeet Sub-Junior Team 5th Total: 281
Skeet Junior Team Champion SPTC SETH RATLIFF 97
Skeet Junior Team Champion SPTC CHARLIE VICKREY 96
Skeet Junior Team Champion SCRP RYAN MELTON 93
Skeet Junior Team Champion SPTC JACOB BRIDGES 93
Skeet Junior Team Champion Total: 379
Skeet Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS RED JAYDON BILES 97
Skeet Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS RED ERIC LONG 94
Skeet Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS RED THOMAS KEESHAN 93
Skeet Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS RED JACOB DIES 89
Skeet Junior Team RU Total: 373
Skeet Junior Team 3rd CCYSS Corbin Moore 96
Skeet Junior Team 3rd CCYSS TAYLOR WEBB 95
Skeet Junior Team 3rd CCYSS MACI GERNT 91
Skeet Junior Team 3rd CCYSS CAREY GARRISON 90
Skeet Junior Team 3rd Total: 372
Skeet Junior Team 4th TCSA TREY JOHNSON 97
Skeet Junior Team 4th TCSA CAROLINE HADLEY 94
Skeet Junior Team 4th TCSA SARA RATLIFF 86
Skeet Junior Team 4th TCSA ALYSSA TROYANI 82
Skeet Junior Team 4th Total: 359
Skeet Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING AIDAN KURRUS 94
Skeet Junior Team 5th HENGES SKEET SEAN LAURENT 88
Skeet Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING ELLA KURRUS 86
Skeet Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING GRACE MARLEN 84
Skeet Junior Team 5th Total: 352
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Event Category Award Team First Last Score
Skeet Junior Gold Team Champion HC No Fly Zone Hunter Fletcher 92
Skeet Junior Gold Team Champion HC No Fly Zone Briar Ray 93
Skeet Junior Gold Team Champion HC No Fly Zone Scott Hicks 90
Skeet Junior Gold Team Champion HC No Fly Zone Aaron Conrad 95
Skeet Junior Gold Team Champion Total: 370
Skeet Junior Gold Team RU VARSITY 1 TYLER THOMAS 97
Skeet Junior Gold Team RU VARSITY 1 DALTON PYATT 95
Skeet Junior Gold Team RU VARSITY 1 MAX FOX 95
Skeet Junior Gold Team RU VARSITY 1 COREY DAHN 83
Skeet Junior Gold Team RU Total: 370
Skeet Junior Gold Team 3rd LINDENWOOD Eathan Boyer 97
Skeet Junior Gold Team 3rd LINDENWOOD PATRICK HOPSON 95
Skeet Junior Gold Team 3rd LINDENWOOD CECILIA YOUNG 93
Skeet Junior Gold Team 3rd LINDENWOOD Alex File 82
Skeet Junior Gold Team 3rd Total: 367
Skeet Junior Gold Team 4th CCYSS JUSTIN REED 95
Skeet Junior Gold Team 4th CCYSS DARREN KITTRELL 91
Skeet Junior Gold Team 4th CCYSS TY STONE 89
Skeet Junior Gold Team 4th CCYSS CLINTON KEMMER 87
Skeet Junior Gold Team 4th Total: 362
Skeet Junior Gold Team 5th GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 OLIVIA STECKER 95
Skeet Junior Gold Team 5th GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 TOM BROWNE 92
Skeet Junior Gold Team 5th GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 JACOB BEERMAN 91
Skeet Junior Gold Team 5th GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 ZACHARY SMITH 79
Skeet Junior Gold Team 5th Total: 357



Event Category Award Name Score
Sporting Clays Event Champion TYLER THOMAS(Junior) #31 195
Sporting Clays Runner-up RANDY DAL PORTO(Junior) #2 188
Sporting Clays Third SETH RATLIFF(Junior) #190 186
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Champion GAVIN RYNDERS(Pre Sub) #121 150
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Runner-up ISAIAH WEAKLEY(Pre Sub) #155 149
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 3rd CAREY GARRISON(Pre Sub) #96 147
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 4th TY LEACH(Pre Sub) #116 145
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 5th JACKSON HUSER(Pre Sub) #203 143
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 6th BENJAMIN WARWICK(Pre Sub) #120 142
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 7th DYSON REMLING(Pre Sub) #55 137
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 8th MORGAN BAKER(Pre Sub) #137 133
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 9th CARSON DEVERS(Pre Sub) #205 131
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub 10th NOAH GERNT(Pre Sub) #53 130
Sporting Clays Lady Pre-Sub Champion CAREY GARRISON(Pre Sub) #96 147
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Champion COLTON ARRIGO(Sub Junior) #107 175
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Runner-up PARKER SARGENT(Sub Junior) #142 173
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 3rd BEN SIMPSON(Sub Junior) #178 172
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 4th JOHN SPENCE(Sub Junior) #65 170
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 5th THOMAS KEESHAN(Sub Junior) #11 170
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 6th JAYDON BILES(Sub Junior) #10 169
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 7th KYLE RYBAK(Sub Junior) #97 168
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 8th BRADY COX(Sub Junior) #109 168
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 9th MACI GERNT(Sub Junior) #88 167
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior 10th HAYDEN VETTER(Sub Junior) #130 166
Sporting Clays Lady Sub-Junior Champion MACI GERNT(Sub Junior) #88 167
Sporting Clays Junior Champion MICHAEL BLAZEK(Junior) #106 185
Sporting Clays Junior Runner-up BRANTLEY WHITWELL(Junior) #66 182
Sporting Clays Junior 3rd TREY JOHNSON(Junior) #198 181
Sporting Clays Junior 4th DYLAN WHEELER(Junior) #54 179
Sporting Clays Junior 5th MICHAEL MOHR(Junior) #34 177
Sporting Clays Junior 6th MAX FOX(Junior) #32 177
Sporting Clays Junior 7th JUSTIN REED(Junior) #70 177
Sporting Clays Junior 8th BLAKE ARRINGTON(Junior) #251 176
Sporting Clays Junior 9th JACK GERSTENBERG(Junior) #40 176
Sporting Clays Junior 10th SARA RATLIFF(Junior) #207 175
Sporting Clays Lady Junior Champion SARA RATLIFF(Junior) #207 175
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Champion BRADY BOTHWELL(Junior Gold) #232 185
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Runner-up ZACHARY SMITH(Junior Gold) #95 185
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 3rd BEN MOYER(Junior Gold) #267 184
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 4th KYLE RICHARDSON(Junior Gold) #16 183
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 5th ASHTON HUFFSTUTLAR(Junior Gold) #260 183
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 6th PATRICK HOPSON(Junior Gold) #222 179
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 7th CARLOS GARCIA(Junior Gold) #256 179
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 8th DUSTIN ROBERTSON(Junior Gold) #151 178
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 9th ANDREW RUTT(Junior Gold) #226 171
Sporting Clays Junior Gold 10th JACOB BEERMAN(Junior Gold) #92 171
Sporting Clays Lady Junior Gold Champion ASHTON HUFFSTUTLAR(Junior Gold) #260 183

2017 AIM Sporting Clays Awards 



Event Category Award Team First Last Score
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS GAVIN RYNDERS 150
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS TY LEACH 145
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS BENJAMIN WARWICK 142
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS KYLE COATS 117
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team Champion Total: 554
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team RU CCYSS Dyson Remling 137
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team RU CCYSS NOAH GERNT 130
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team RU CCYSS ISAAC SHERRILL 127
Sporting Clays Pre-Sub Team RU CCYSS Connor Webb 73

Total: 467
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS 1 BRADY COX 168
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS 1 HAYDEN VETTER 166
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS 1 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM 159
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team Champion CARLINVILLE CLAY BUSTERS 1 BRADLEY RYNDERS 146
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team Champion Total: 639
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team RU DYER COUNTY JOHN SPENCE 170
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team RU DYER COUNTY COLBY LANCASTER 162
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team RU DYER COUNTY LANDON MOBLEY 147
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team RU DYER COUNTY CALI WHITWELL 145
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team RU Total: 624
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 3rd ECTM THOMAS DURRETT 158
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 3rd ECTM CAMERON DURRETT 156
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 3rd ECTM ELIJAH MCGAHA 154
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 3rd ECTM MASON BOOTH 153
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 3rd Total: 621
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 4th AWRSC IA1 BEN SIMPSON 172
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 4th AWRSC IA1 CLINTON MUELLER 165
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 4th AWRSC IA1 Ethan Eichoff 144
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 4th AWRSC IA1 Ryan Eichoff 128
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 4th Total: 609
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING AIDAN KURRUS 164
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING GRACE MARLEN 162
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING ELLA KURRUS 139
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 5th HENGES SPORTING LOGAN MARR 123
Sporting Clays Sub-Junior Team 5th Total: 588
Sporting Clays Junior Team Champion SPTC SETH RATLIFF 186
Sporting Clays Junior Team Champion TCSA TREY JOHNSON 181
Sporting Clays Junior Team Champion SPTC JACOB BRIDGES 172
Sporting Clays Junior Team Champion SPTC CHARLIE VICKREY 171
Sporting Clays Junior Team Champion Total: 710
Sporting Clays Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS WHITE MICHAEL MOHR 177
Sporting Clays Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS WHITE ZACH HOWES 175
Sporting Clays Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS WHITE HUNTER BLOCK 171
Sporting Clays Junior Team RU NORTH SCOTT HS WHITE KALEB CORNILSEN 157
Sporting Clays Junior Team RU Total: 680
Sporting Clays Junior Team 3rd PIKES PEAK CLAY BUSTERS MICHAEL BLAZEK 185
Sporting Clays Junior Team 3rd PIKES PEAK CLAY BUSTERS COLTON ARRIGO 175
Sporting Clays Junior Team 3rd PIKES PEAK CLAY BUSTERS SHAWN HALE 166
Sporting Clays Junior Team 3rd PIKES PEAK CLAY BUSTERS KAILEY ARRIGO 140
Sporting Clays Junior Team 3rd Total: 666
Sporting Clays Junior Team 4th YSSA BRENT ALMAN 174
Sporting Clays Junior Team 4th YSSA BRANDON BATCHELDER 168
Sporting Clays Junior Team 4th YSSA CHASE GEHRKE 159
Sporting Clays Junior Team 4th YSSA NATHAN JONES 158
Sporting Clays Junior Team 4th Total: 659

2017 AIM Sporting Clays Team Awards



Event Category Award Team First Last Score
Sporting Clays Junior Team 5th NORTH SCOTT HS RED THOMAS KEESHAN 170
Sporting Clays Junior Team 5th NORTH SCOTT HS RED JAYDON BILES 169
Sporting Clays Junior Team 5th NORTH SCOTT HS RED ERIC LONG 163
Sporting Clays Junior Team 5th NORTH SCOTT HS RED JACOB DIES 156
Sporting Clays Junior Team 5th Total: 658
Sporting Clays  Junior Gold Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 ZACHARY SMITH 185
Sporting Clays  Junior Gold Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 TOM BROWNE 175
Sporting Clays  Junior Gold Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 JACOB BEERMAN 171
Sporting Clays  Junior Gold Team Champion GATEWAY CLAYBUSTERS GOLD 1 OLIVIA STECKER 169
Sporting Clays  Junior Gold Team Champion Total: 700
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team RU CCYSS JUSTIN REED 177
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team RU CCYSS CLINTON KEMMER 174
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team RU CCYSS TY STONE 165
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team RU CCYSS DARREN KITTRELL 163
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team RU Total: 679
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 3rd VARSITY 1 TYLER THOMAS 195
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 3rd VARSITY 1 MAX FOX 177
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 3rd VARSITY 1 DALTON PYATT 163
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 3rd VARSITY 1 COREY DAHN 144
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 3rd Total: 679
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 4th SUKUP BRADY BOTHWELL 185
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 4th SUKUP NOLAN SUTHOFF 175
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 4th SUKUP AUTUMN WILSON 158
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 4th SUKUP GARETT DONOHO 152
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 4th Total: 670
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 5th Ada Skeet & Trap ASHTON HUFFSTUTLAR 183
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 5th Ada Skeet & Trap ZANE ARNOLD 164
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 5th Ada Skeet & Trap CLAY GALBREATH 162
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 5th Ada Skeet & Trap COLLIN RINDAL 156
Sporting Clays Junior Gold Team 5th Total: 665
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